QuickSpecs  HP DDR4 SmartMemory
Overview
c04355083 — DA – 15051 Worldwide — Version 5 — Jun 01, 2015 Page 1
HP DDR4 SmartMemory
Is finding reliable DRAM memory for your HP ProLiant Server series in your data center a major challenge?
When you choose HP SmartMemory you get the same high quality, reliability, and confidence that come with your HP ProLiant Gen9
Server series. DRAM quality and reliability are more important now than ever. Industry trends such as server virtualization, cloud
computing, the use of large database applications and high-performance computing have all increased the need for higher capacity

Technical Specifications
c04355083 — DA – 15051 Worldwide — Version 5 — Jun 01, 2015 Page 9
Memory options part number decoder
Above format becomes; HP 8GB 1Rx4 DDR4-2133P-R Kit
Environment-friendly
Products and Approach
End-of-life Management
and Recycling
Hewlett-Packard offers end-of-life HP product return, trade-in, and
recycling programs in many geographic areas. For trade-in information,
please go to: http://www.hp.com/go/green. To recycle your product, please
go to: http://www.hp.com/go/green or contact your nearest HP sales
office. Products returned to HP will be recycled, recovered or disposed of in
a responsible manner.
The EU WEEE directive (2002/95/EC) requires manufacturers to provide
treatment information for each product type for use by treatment facilities.
This information (product disassembly instructions) is posted on the
Hewlett Packard web site at: http://www.hp.com/go/green. These
instructions may be used by recyclers and other WEEE treatment facilities
as well as HP OEM customers who integrate and re-sell HP equipment.
HP ggggg eRxff DDR4  wwwwm a bb-ccd Kit
Capacity
• 4GB
• 8GB
• 16GB
• 32GB
• 64GB
Rank
• 1R = single
• 2R = dual
• 4R = quad
Data Width
• x8  = 8
• x4  = 4
Memory Type Module Bandwidth
17000MT/s (DDR4-2133)
DIMM Type
R = Registered
L = Load Reduced
CAS Latency
P = 15-15-15
Special Descriptor
(If Needed)
HS = Heat spreader